
S.No
Name of the workmen or 

employee               (1)

Claim Submitted           

(2)

Claim               

Admitted           

(3)

Claim Rejected  

(4)
%

Proofs admitted or rejected 

in part or wholly      (5)

1 B  Venkateswara Rao 14,57,440           1,91,226            12,66,214          5.52        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

2 MNVC Prasad 6,92,027             1,91,226            5,00,801            5.52        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

3 Lanka Venkateswara Rao 9,33,913             1,01,184            8,32,729            2.92        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

4 P Mohan Krishna 1,54,977             69,290               85,687                2.00        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

5 M A S Sarma 1,54,977             69,290               85,687                2.00        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

6 B Vigneswara Rao 1,45,167             
71,710               

73,457                2.07        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

7 G Satish Kumar 2,69,932             
95,613               

1,74,319            2.76        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

8 CH.V.K. Raju 92,709                
47,806               

44,903                1.38        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

9 B.V.S.R.Chandra Sekhar 99,929                
47,484               

52,445                1.37        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

10 M.V.V.S. Murthy 3,38,194             
95,613               

2,42,581            2.76        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

11 V S N Murthy 3,24,549             
70,500               

2,54,049            2.03        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

12 P Arjuna Rao 72,000                
55,932               

16,068                1.61        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

13 NVMN Chandra Sekhar 5,72,602             
1,67,932            

4,04,670            4.84        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

In the matter of KONASEEMA GAS POWER LIMITED                                                                                                                    

IA No.840 of 2019 in CPNo.(IB) No. 458/07/HDB/2018

List of Stakeholders(Workmen or Employees)--- Form E or F

Claims by Workmen or Employees  as on  01.05.2022                                                          Amount in Rs.



14 M Ramakrishna Rao 3,29,269             
1,63,406            

1,65,863            4.71        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

15 D. Surapa Raju 47,435                
38,935               

8,500                  1.12        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

16 N. Durga Rao 44,145                
31,203               

12,942                0.90        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

17 J.S.Prabhakar Rao 44,145                
30,435               

13,710                0.88        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

18 N Sateesh Babu 1,09,522             1,09,522            -                      3.16        Wholly admitted

19 Satish Karedla 4,37,636             
1,72,323            

2,65,313            4.97        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

20 Nagendra Redddy 55,481                
50,356               

5,125                  1.45        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

21 Sri Sai Kadali 55,023                
50,023               

5,000                  1.44        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

22 Veerannababu 54,405                
49,703               

4,702                  1.43        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

23 Ch Suresh 4,16,160             
1,67,322            

2,48,838            4.83        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

24 V Sekhar 29,613                29,613               -                      0.85        Wholly admitted

25 G Venkatesh 24,919                24,919               -                      0.72        Wholly admitted

26 N Venkateswara Rao 35,108                35,108               -                      1.01        Wholly admitted

27 D Radha Krishna 21,104                21,104               -                      0.61        Wholly admitted

28 Ch Rama Rao 18,735                18,735               -                      0.54        Wholly admitted

29 V.K. Visweswarudu 23,243                23,243               -                      0.67        Wholly admitted

30 T Satyanarayana 37,897                37,897               -                      1.09        Wholly admitted

31 D Rama Rao 1,200                   1,200                  -                      0.03        Wholly admitted

32 M Sathibabu 58,256                
52,005               

6,251                  1.50        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

33 MSS Kumar 43,96,500           
4,28,991            

39,67,509          12.38      
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

34 A Nagesh Kumar 1,99,087             -                      1,99,087            -          Wholly Rejected 

35 Govind Rao Attili 3,26,429             -                      3,26,429            -          Wholly Rejected 



36 Sateesh Sirigisetti 3,68,561             -                      3,68,561            -          Wholly Rejected 

37 Gokarla Ramarao 6,62,542             
95,613               

5,66,929            2.76        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

38 Bhaskara Kiran Siddhani 1,00,000             
65,667               

34,333                1.89        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

39 K.D.V. Prasad Rao 1,91,315             -                      1,91,315            -          Wholly Rejected 

40 Somaiah Ganta 6,10,885             -                      6,10,885            -          Wholly Rejected 

41 K Radha Krishna 5,46,167             
2,44,300            

3,01,867            7.05        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

42 M Madhusudhan Rao 2,09,382          -                      2,09,382            -          Wholly Rejected 

43 MVNR Subrahmanyam 2,71,758             -                      2,71,758            -          Wholly Rejected 

44 NSKGS Prasad 2,50,074             -                      2,50,074            -          Wholly Rejected 

45 Praveen Koyyana 6,00,000             
7,103                  

5,92,897            0.20        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

46 R K Surya Prakash 63,832                
53,832               

10,000                1.55        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

47 SH Shiva Prasad 80,077                
70,077               

10,000                2.02        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

48 Yarramasetti VSV Sravan Kumar 38,081                
30,456               

7,625                  0.88        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

49 P Acheyya 2,39,573             -                      2,39,573            -          Wholly Rejected 

50 J Siva Kumar 1,88,019             -                      1,88,019            -          Wholly Rejected 

51 Appala Bathula Srinivas 7,43,396             -                      7,43,396            -          Wholly Rejected 

52 A Gopinath 1,00,666             -                      1,00,666            -          Wholly Rejected 

53 Adabala Adinarayana 1,10,903             
88,645               

22,258                2.56        
Partly admitted and partly 

rejected

54 K Durga Prasad 4,00,912             -                      4,00,912            -          Wholly Rejected 

Total 1,78,49,871       34,66,542          1,43,83,329       100.00    


